
Roxanne
Sting

5

9

17

13

21

25

29

33

37















































 

 







 

 





 

 



















 































 







 













































 

 





 

























 





 





































 





























































 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 






 

end	on	cue

solo	piano

on	cue

Dm

F

Dm/F

Gm Dm/F

E♭

E♭

Gm

G

Dm

Gm

G

F

GCm

G

G

Cm

E♭

Cm

Dm

E♭

F

Dm/F

F

Dm

Cm

Gm

Dm/F

F

F

Cm

Gm

Cm






















